
8.0 Organ interlude
3.15 New recordings
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
Big Brother Bill
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7.0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 The Stage Presents: Brit-ish Theatreland All-Star Tri-
bute to the Forces and Civiliansof the United Nations
8.28 "The Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)
8.56 Novelty Orchestra,"La Sandunga’"’
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Defauw and Orchestra ofBrussels Royal Conservatorium,
"Cephale and Procris’": Airs deBallet (Gretry, orch. Mottl)
9.33 Readings by Professor T.D. Adams,
Highroads of English Literature,Samuel Johnson (1700-84), andOliver Goldsmith © (1730-74)9.54 Choir of St. Mary’s School,"The Lass with the DelicateAir" (Arne, arr. Dunhill), "OnHad I Jubal’s Lyre" (Handel)10.0 "Melody Cruise’: Dick
Colvin and his Music, featuringMartha Maharey
10.20 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas12.0 CLOSE DOWN

ENVO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 For the connoisseur
9. 0 Music of the People:Songs of 1849
9.18 Music of the Theatre:More songs of Jerome Kern
9.30 Dance music
10. O Meditation music
10.30 Close down

GINZ72 WVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7.0, 7:45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 32)12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)7.30 Educational session5. 0 Children’s session: "Once
Upon a Time"

SS
6.45 Personalities on Parade:Annette Mills in a programmeof her own songs
6. 0 A Budget of Sport from"The Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening talk
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 A Symphonic programme:"Petrouchka" Suite (Stravin-sky)
8.45 Presenting for the FirstTime
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
9.25 "The Gay Impostors"
9.30 .."Grand City"
9.57 A Sentimental Shanty
10. O Close down

Friday. June 23
IZ wit1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Miss Portia intervenes
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 pe Shopping Reporter(Sally)
1.15 London News
2.30 The Home Service session(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Marina), including Let’s Takea Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the MerryMakers
6.15 London News
6.30 Music of the Old Masters
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Talking Drums8.5 Eye Witness News: The
League of Freedom
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 The Rajah’s Racer9.0 The Convenient Marriage9.20 Jewels of Destiny10. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)
10.15 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London New:
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Blair of the Mounties
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
1. 0 Moments of Charm
1.15 London News230 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
and Grace Albert
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Talking Drums8.5 Eye Witness News: The
Roaring Ruhr
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Musical Comedy Memories
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Jewels of Destiny (first
broadcast)
9.30 New Recordings10..0 Diggers’ session
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Luncheon session12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)1.15 London News
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Nancy)
O For Ever Young
2.30. Celebrity Interiude4.30 Health and Beauty session(Joan)
5. 0 Children’s session (Grace)6. 0 Places in the News (TeddyGrundy)6.15 London News
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Junior Sports session7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
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7.45 Please Teacher q

8.5 Eye Witness News: ThePrisoners
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelor's Children
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Jewels of Destiny (Firstbroadcast)
9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-porter
10. 0 Musical Moneybags
11. 0 London News

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
1. 0 Luncheon melodies1.15 London News2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3. 0 For Ever Young30 Those Happy Gilmans+30 Health and Beauty session© The Children’s session
OQ These You Have Loved5 London News6.30 Voices of Yesterday: En«rico Caruso
7.15 Bits of Life (first broad@
cast)7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies(Bob Dyer)7.45 Musical Comedy Memories8.5 Eye Witness News: Skele-ton Crew
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo9.0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Jewels of Destiny (firstbroadcast)10.30 The Week-end Racing and

-_ Sporting Preview
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London Newe7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News7.15 The Van Teeters
7.30 Yarns for Yanks: Mr.
Sampson, told by Frank Graham8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.35 Forces’ Request session _9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Jewels of Destiny (firstbroadcast)9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
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